
From: Monty Todd <mtodd@sowellgray.com>
To: Whit_McGreevy@scd.uscourts.govWhit_McGreevy@scd.uscourts.gov

Becky Laffitteblaffitte@sowellgray.com
Matthew T. RichardsonMRichardson@wyche.com
Stephen SuggsSSuggs@scjustice.org
Ira Lustbaderilustbader@childrensrights.org
Sue BerkowitzSBerk@scjustice.org
Davis, TaronTaron.Davis@dss.sc.gov
amanda.whittle@dss.sc.govamanda.whittle@dss.sc.gov
Tony.catone@dss.sc.govTony.catone@dss.sc.gov
Pisarik, HollyHollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov
Butch BowersButch@ButchBowers.com
Christina Remlincremlin@childrensrights.org
Kate Woodkwood@childrensrights.org
Shackelford, JohnJohn.Shackelford@dss.sc.gov
Judy Meltzerjudith.meltzer@cssp.org
Paul Vincentpv@childwelfaregroup.org
Carenn Moorecmoore@sowellgray.com
Robin Owensrowens@sowellgray.com
Cheryl Mathenycmatheny@sowellgray.com

CC: Michael_Duffy@scd.uscourts.govMichael_Duffy@scd.uscourts.gov
Cindi_Hubbard@scd.uscourts.govCindi_Hubbard@scd.uscourts.gov

Date: 3/18/2016 12:32:27 PM
Subject: RE: Status Update

Whit  The  defense  team  is  not  available to  meet  in  person  next  week.  We  hope  that  we  can  resolve  the  
remaining  issues  without  the  need  for  a  meeting,  but  if  a  meeting  is  necessary,  it  will  need  to  be  either  
March 30  or  31.  The  defense  team  can  be  available  either  of these  dates.
 
From: Whit_McGreevy@scd.uscourts.gov [mailto:Whit_McGreevy@scd.uscourts.gov] 
 
Sent: Friday, March 18, 2016 12:01 PM
 
To: Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>; Monty Todd <mtodd@sowellgray.com>; Matthew T. Richardson 
<MRichardson@wyche.com>; Stephen Suggs <SSuggs@scjustice.org>; Ira Lustbader <ilustbader@childrensrights.
org>; Sue Berkowitz <SBerk@scjustice.org>; Davis, Taron <Taron.Davis@dss.sc.gov>; amanda.whittle@dss.sc.gov; 
Tony.catone@dss.sc.gov; hollypisarik@gov.sc.gov; Butch Bowers <Butch@ButchBowers.com>; Christina Remlin 
<cremlin@childrensrights.org>; Kate Wood <kwood@childrensrights.org>; Shackelford, John <John.Shackelford@dss.
sc.gov>; Judy Meltzer <judith.meltzer@cssp.org>; Paul Vincent <pv@childwelfaregroup.org>; Carenn Moore 
<cmoore@sowellgray.com>; Robin Owens <rowens@sowellgray.com>; Cheryl Matheny <cmatheny@sowellgray.
com>
 
Cc: Michael_Duffy@scd.uscourts.gov; Cindi_Hubbard@scd.uscourts.gov
 
Subject: Status Update
 
Counselors, 

Judge Duffy has asked that I write you all to determine where we stand after the parties' meeting on Tuesday, March 15.  He 
would be delighted to learn that you all reached a final agreement on Tuesday. However, if you did not, he has noticed that 
several potential dates have been discussed for an in-person meeting with Director Alford, including March 21, 24, 30, and 
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31.  As the first two dates are next week, he would like to know if the parties have agreed to a meeting date.  His schedule 
can accommodate any of those dates, and he is happy to conduct the meeting in chambers or in Columbia.  If someone 
could respond and inform us of the parties' current understanding, that would be much appreciated.  I hope that you all have 
a great weekend.  

Best regards, 
Whit 


